1
Serial No. Part Name Material Serial No. Part Name Material Serial No. Part Name Material
1 Inlet Flange Polyethylene √8 Impeller 45 Steel/F46 √15
External
Magnetic
Coupling
2 Inlet Support
Plate 1Cr18Ni9Ti √9 Pump Shaft PTFE Filled √16 Bearing PTFE

3.3 Steel Lined Plastic Casing Pump Structure Diagram (With Base Plate)
Note: Components marked with "√" are wearing parts, for users' reference when purchasing spare parts.
Note: Components marked with "√" are wearing parts, for users' reference when purchasing spare parts.
3
Serial
No.
Model Flow Rate
(m³/h)
Head (m) Efficiency (%) NPSH (m) Inlet × Outlet
(mm)
Rotational
Speed (r/min)
Motor Power
(kW)
Weight (kg)
1 CQB25-20-100 2 10 30 6 25x20 2900 .0.37 15
2 CQB25-20-160 1.5 32 35 5 25x20 2900 1.5 40
2 25 35 5 25x20 2900 1.5 40
3 CQB32-20-110 3.6 13 35 5 32x20 2900 0.55 20
3.5 20 35 5 32x20 2900 0.75 25
4 CQB32-20-160 3.6 32 39 5 32x20 2900 1.5 45
5 25 39 5 32x20 2900 1.5 45
5 CQB40-25-120 6.3 15 10 5 40x25 2900 0.75 30
5 20 10 5 40x25 2900 1.1 40
6 CQB40-25-160 6.3 32 42 3.5 40x25 2900 2.2 55
5 35 42 3.5 40x25 2900 3 55
7 CQB50-32-125 12.5 20 45 3.6 50x32 2900 1.5 46
8 22 42 3.6 50x32 2900 2.2 50
8 CQB50-32-160 12.5 32 45 3.6 50x32 2900 4 60
8 36 42 4 50x32 2900 4 60
9 CQB50-32-200 12.5 50 42 3.5 50x32 2900 7.5 75
15 40 42 3.5 50x32 2900 7.5 75
10 CQB50-32-250 12.5 80 45 3.5 50x32 2900 15 120
15 75 45 3.5 50x32 2900 11 120
11 CQB65-50-125 25 20 50 4 65x50 2900 3 55
18 24 45 4 65x50 2900 3 55
12 CQB65-50-160 25 32 55 4 65x50 2900 5.5 90
20 35 55 4 65x50 2900 5.5 90
13 CQB65-40-200 25 50 48 4 65x40 2900 11 160
30 40 48 4 65x40 2900 11 160
14 CQB65-40-250 25 80 50 4 65x40 2900 22 220
30 75 50 4 65x40 2900 22 220
15 CQB80-65-125 50 20 55 4 80x65 2900 7.5 130
35 25 55 4 80x65 2900 7.5 130
16 CQB80-65-160 50 32 60 4 80x65 2900 15 170
40 35 55 4 80x65 2900 11 170
17 CQB80-50-200 50 50 55 4 80x50 2900 18.5 190
60 40 55 4 80x50 2900 15 180
18 CQB80-50-250 50 80 60 4.5 80x50 2900 30 260
60 70 60 4.5 80x50 2900 30 260
19 CQB100-80-125 100 20 62 4.5 100x80 2900 11 190
120 15 62 4.5 100x80 2900 11 190
20 CQB100-80-160 100 32 63 5 100x80 2900 18.5 220
80 35 63 5 100x80 2900 18.5 220
21 CQB100-65-200 100 50 63 5 100x65 2900 30 300
120 40 63 5 100x65 2900 30 300
22 CQB125-80-160 160 32 65 5 125x80 2900 30 310
200 20 66 5 125x80 2900 30 310
23 CQB150-125-315 200 32 70 5 150x125 1450 37 310
Performance Parameters Table
4
Model L S P f W T H h a b g i x nØd nØt nØD
CQB25-20-100 360 80 150 60 148 115 215 105 / / / / 49 / / 4Ø11